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VEHICLE

MARUTI

HYUNDAI

elofic

PART NO

EK-6030/T
EK-6100/T
EK-3920
EK-3916X
EK-5009
EK-3970
EK-3965
EK-3994
EK-4125
EK-6104
EK-6115
EK-4558
EK-6240
EK-5011
EK-5023
EK-5032
EK-4314
EK-5012
EK-4240
EK-6236
EK-6100
EK-6212
EK-6286
EK-4244
EK-4242
EK-4243
EK-5052
EK-4241
EK-6198
EK-5035
EK-5053
EK-6198
EK-6102
EK-5005
EK-5098

MODEL

ALL MODELS

ALL MODELS

800 OLD

800 OLD

800

800 NEW

OMNI

OMNI

ESTEEM, ZEN

ZEN DIESEL OLD

ZEN DIESEL

ZEN DIESEL

ZEN DIESEL NEW

ZEN

SWIFT PETROL
SWIFT/ RITZ DIESEL
SWIFT DIESEL

ALTO & WAGON-R
WAGON-R

SX4 PETROL/DIESEL
RITZ, A-STAR, SWIFT PETROL
RITZ, A-STAR, SWIFT DIESEL
K-SERIES

800 MPFI

ZEN

ESTEEM/ SWIFT
ALTOK 10

VAN

ZEN DIESEL

Sx4 PETROL

ALTO K10/ ZEN ESTILO EDGE PETROL
ERTIGA PETROL MPFI
SANTRO

SANTRO

VERNA FLUDIC DIESEL

APPLICATION

MRP *

76.00/79.00
80.00/77.00
98.00
147.00
206.00
54.00
54.00
235.00
54.00
192.00
177.00
206.00
222.00
147.00
318.00
174.00
133.00
157.00
210.00
162.00
80.00
700.00
108.00
215.00
215.00
215.00
167.00
215.00
196.00
215.00
205.00
290.00
101.00
162.00
535.00

OEM PART NO

16512M73010
16510M82703
15410M78410
13780M78122
13780-78121
15410M84320
15410M79100
13780M79220
15410M63B21
15410M71E00

13780N54E00
13780-77J00

16510M86J00
13780M79F00
15410M79F91
16510M55K00
16510M82703

MD360935
2811302750
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VEHICLE
HYUNDAI

HONDA

TATA

TOYOTA

FIAT/ PADMINI

PART NO

EK-6218
EK-6162
EK-5026
EK-5036
EK-6262
EK-5048
EK-5028
EK-5062
EK-5063
EK-5049
EK-5019
EK-6215
EK-4393*
EK-6107
EK-5024
EK-6299
EK-5064
EK-5065
EK-6249/T
EK-1515
EK-5001
EK-5045
EK-6250
EK-5020
EK-1518
EK-6264
EK-6308
EK-5059
EK-5061
EK-6164
EK-5017
EK-3990
EK-5003
EK-6095
EK-4135A

MODEL

ACCENT CRDi
SONATA / ACCENT
GETZ

VERNA

VERNA

110 MAGNA
ACCENT CRDi
i20

110 KAPPA
SANTRO XING
ACCENT
ACCENT CRDi
i20

CITY

CITY TYPE-III
CITY TYPE-V
CITY TYPE I &Il
CITY TYPE-V
INDICA/ ACE
INDICA KIT
INDICA

INDICA- VISTA
INDIGO, INDICA TURBO
INDIGO, INDICA TURBO
INDIGO KIT
NANO
COROLLA ALTIS
COROLLA
ETIOS

PALIO

PALIO

PADMINI NE
UNO

UNO
UNIVERSAL

APPLICATION

FUEL
OIL
AR
AR
FUEL
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
OIL
METAL FREE OIL FILTER
oIL
AR
oL
AR
AR
OolL
OIL & FUEL
AR
AR
OIL
AR
OIL & FUEL
OIL
oL
AR
AR
OoIL
AR
AR
AR
OIL
FUEL

383.00
128.00
206.00
329.00
516.00
235.00
353.00
430.00
383.00
162.00
157.00
334.00

182.00
227.00
201.00
510.00
510.00
126.00/121.00
342.00
182.00
392.00
192.00
204.00
310.00
14.00
123.00
460.00
157.00
177.00
413.00
270.00
196.00
227.00
119.00

OEM PART NO

28113-0570
28113-22301
263202A500
15400-PR3-405
15400RAF101
17200P2FA0L

279009130104
570309130108
2790018130T06
279009130131

570518130102
90915-Y7761
17801-ON050

59062550

46420988
PAB-300381




elofic

VEHICLE PART NO MODEL APPLICATION OEM PART NO

FIAT/ PADMINI EK-133X OLD MODELS AR 329.00
EK-6038 PETROL OlL 237.00 F-4126435
EK-6039 NE OlL 255.00 15208-H8903
EK-5041 FIESTA AR 211.00

GM CARS EK-6092 ASTRA, CORSA OlL 196.00
EK-6217 SPARK olL 152.00 650401VDF933
EK-6260 AVEO CHEVROLET olL 162.00 981918L0
EK-5013 CORSA AR 247.00 JS5581419RE
EK-5055 SPARK AR 277.00 -
EK-6302 BEAT olL 123.00
EK-5051 AVEO CHEVROLET AR 460.00
EK-4386 CHEVROLET BEAT DIESEL AR 300.00

HM AMBASSADOR EK-137 ALL MODELS olL 64.00
EK-301 DIESEL FUEL 17.00
EK-4135A UNIVERSAL FUEL 119.00
EK-208P ALL MODELS olL 83.00
EK-6102 AMB DELUXE olL 101.00

HM CONTESSA EK-6050 CLASSIC olL 232.00
EK-4120 CLASSIC olL 669.00
EK-301 DIESEL FUEL
EK-4135A UNIVERSAL FUEL 119.00

HM MITSUBISHI EK-6102 LANCER PETROL olL 101.00
EK-6109 LANCER DIESEL olL 516.00

NISSAN EK-6300 MICRA olL 157.00
EK-5059 SUNNY AR 460.00

MAHINDRA EK-6234 MAHINDRA RENAULT olL 177.00

SKODA EK-5022 SKODA AR 393.00 520129620

DAEWOO CARS EK-6085 CIELO olL 196.00 94797406
EK-6103 MATIZ olL 124.00 25121074

FORD EK-6197 IKON 1.3 olL YN2G6714838
EK-6086 IKON 1.6 olL 237.00 e
EK-4256 IKON FUEL 403.00 7235007
EK-5014 IKON AR 511.00 279009130104
EK-6106 IKON DIESEL olL 206.00
EK-6298 FIGO olL 157.00

h EK-4316 FIESTA DIESEL OIL 250.00 256Q6714AB
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VEHICLE PART NO APPLICATION

V.S.T. MITSUBISHI EK-6036 TILLER olL
EK-106 IN LINE FUEL
EK-186 IN LINE FUEL
EK-1525 IN LINE SET FUEL ELEMENT
EK-3792 POWER TILLER olL
SWARAJ EK-106 IN LINE FUEL
EK-186 IN LINE FUEL
EK-1525 IN LINE SET FUEL ELEMENT
EK-1526 ROTARY PUMP SET FUEL ELEMENT
EK-3733 OLD MODEL olL
EK-288 ROTARY PUMP FUEL
EK-1534 ROTARY PUMP SET FUEL
EK-4155 S4 olL
EK-6073 S2,83,54 olL
EK-4532 855 AR
EK-6230 855 HYDRAULIC
EK-4502 735 AR
EK-4171 855 olL
EK-3620 735 olL
HM.T EK-3628 ALL MODELS ol
EK-106 IN LINE FUEL
EK-186 IN LINE FUEL
EK-288 ROTARY PUMP FUEL
EK-1525 IN LINE SET FUEL ELEMENT
EK-1526 ROTARY PUMP SET FUEL ELEMENT
ESCORTS EK-141 MODEL 47 olL
EK-106 IN LINE FUEL
EK-186 IN LINE FUEL
h EK-288 ROTARY PUMP FUEL

MRP ~

225.00
88.00
64.00
132.00
88.00
88.00
64.00
132.00
167.00
130.00
79.00
144.00
85.00
176.00
280.00
295.00
138.00
95.00
71.00
71.00
88.00
64.00
79.00
132.00
167.00
124.00
88.00
64.00
79.00

OEM PART NO

P 1301240

P 1301240

5555-890-R-91

47.035.10.0.00
25077003.9
P 1301240

9451037407

-
o)
=
Q
©
-
|_

P 1301240

9451037407
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VEHICLE
ESCORTS

EICHER

TAFE

JOHN DEERE

NEW HOLLAND

PART NO

EK-1525
EK-3659
EK-4283
EK-1542
EK-4077
EK-6042/T
EK-106
EK-186
EK-288
EK-1525
EK-1526
EK-6280
EK-1549
EK-139
EK-3786P
EK-4155
EK-3246
EK-4283
EK-106
EK-186
EK-1525
EK-288
EK-1534
EK-6073
EK-4621*
EK-6167
EK-4584
EK-6124
EK-6181
EK-6170
EK-6073

IN LINE SET
C-335

CAV PUMP
CAV PUMP
ALL MODEL
ALL MODEL

IN LINE

IN LINE
ROTARY PUMP
IN LINE SET
ROTARY PUMP SET
NEW MODEL
GAJRAJ
MF-1035
MF-1035
MF-245/S-4
MF-DELUXE
CAV PUMP

IN LINE

IN LINE

IN LINE SET
ROTARY PUMP
ROTARY PUMP SET
$-2,53,S4
MASSEY

ALL MODEL
ALL MODEL
5630

5630

5630

3630

APPLICATION

FUEL ELEMENT
olL

FUEL

FUEL SET

OIL
HYDRAULIC
FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL ELEMENT
FUEL ELEMENT
ol

AR

olL

olL

olL

olL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL ELEMENT
FUEL

FUEL ELEMENT
olL

AR

olL

AR

FUEL- PRIMARY
FUEL-SECONDARY
olL

olL

MRP ~

132.00
186.00
117.00
217.00
60.00
80.00/76.00
88.00
64.00
79.00
132.00
167.00
186.00
540.00
124.00
59.00
85.00
181.00
117.00
88.00
64.00
132.00
79.00
144.00
176.00

232.00

295.00
335.00
360.00
176.00

OEM PART NO

7111\296
7111\296
261120852

P 1301240

9451037407
2654408
2126788K01

006000456F1
82826015/306

-
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Q
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VEHICLE
NEW HOLLAND

MAHINDRA &
MAHINDRA

GREAVES SAME

PART NO

EK-6183
EK-6181
EK-288

EK-3848
EK-4283
EK-106

EK-186

EK-1525
EK-288

EK-1526
EK-6189
EK-6145
EK-6169
EK-4155
EK-6073
EK-6087
EK-4502
EK-6310
EK-1534

EK-1567*
EK-106

EK-186
EK-288
EK-1525
EK-1526
EK-6099
EK-6035

3630

3630

ROTARY PUMP
B-275

CAV

IN LINE

IN LINE

IN LINE SET
ROTARY PUMP
ROTARY PUMP SET
BALWAN
ARJUN

ARJUN

495/S-4 ENGINE
S2,83,54

DI

DI

MINI TRACTOR
ROTARY PUMP

ARJUN
IN LINE

IN LINE

ROTARY PUMP

IN LINE SET
ROTARY PUMP SET
ENGINE

ENGINE

APPLICATION

FUEL-COIL

olL

FUEL

OolL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL ELEMENT
FUEL

FUEL ELEMENT
oIL
HYDRAULIC
oIL

OIL

oIL

oIL

AR

olL

FUEL ELEMENT

AR
FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL ELEMENT
FUEL ELEMENT
oIL

oIL

MRP ~

314.00
335.00
79.00
59.00
117.00
88.00
64.00
132.00
79.00
167.00
182.00
300.00
232.00
85.00
176.00
157.00
138.00
201.00
144.00

88.00
64.00
79.00
132.00
167.00
432.00
648.00

F,

F; 5 5
f}' 'ﬂ

OEM PART NO

82826016/308
9451037407
76324403002
711\296
P 1301240

9451037407

000051215D01
0000 20316 E05
2654408
007201929A91
5555-890-R-91
00601048881

006000456F1
P 1301240

9451037407

-
o)
=
Q
©
-
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VEHICLE PART NO APPLICATION MRP ™~ OEM PART NO
MAHINDRA JEEP EK-108 CJ500D oIL 59.00 001231197R911019343\018888
&SUVs EK-3848 CJ500D olL 59.00 76324403002
EK-106 IN LINE FUEL 88.00 P 1301240
EK-186 IN LINE FUEL 0 ————
EK-288 ROTARY PUMP FUEL 79.00 9451037407
EK-301 CAV PUMP FUEL 0700 e
EK-3807X PEUGEQT ISUZU olL 1100 J R ———
EK-3807A DP olL 181.00 9420000074
EK-141 P-4, P-6 olL 124.00
EK-4155 S4 olL 85.00
EK-4508 ARMADA AR 360.00
EK-5043 XYLO AR 682.00 0313AAC0439000
EK-6212 SCORPIO CRDe FUEL 700.00 1457434314
EK-5025 SCORPIO CRDe AR 685.00 0313AC2261N
EK-4560 ARMADA AR 370.00 0888400
EK-6313 XUV 500 olL 142.00
EK-4555 SCORPIO AR 340.00
EK-5073 XUV 500 AR 778.00 0313AAMO052IN
TOYOTA EK-6060 QUALIS OIL (EURO-) 216.00 1560041010
EK-6149 QUALIS OIL ( EURO-I) 285.00 909153000
EK-4230 QUALIS FUEL( PRI) 88.00 9060ELI99
EK-6059 QUALIS FUEL (SEC) 323.00 23303640010
EK-4548 QUALIS AR 281.00 1780135030
EK-6205 INNOVA oIL 144.00 90915-TBO
EK-4298 INNOVA FUEL 149.00
EK-4582 INNOVA AR 638.00 17801-0C030
EK-1513 QUALIS KIT OIL+FUEL+EURO-| 607.00
EK-1519 QUALIS KIT OIL+FUEL-+EURO-II 660.00
EK-1558 INNOVA KIT 290.00
TATA EK-4639 SUMO GOLD/ VICTA DI AR 1100.00 253409130368
h EK-6312 SUMO GRANDE ol 225.00




VEHICLE

EICHER

BAJAJ

TATA

elofic

PART NO

EK-4110
EK-6171
EK-1560
EK-4113
EK-4286
EK-106
EK-186
EK-288
EK-108
EK-1525
EK-3848
EK-3912
EK-4096
EK-4610
EK-4176
EK-3818
EK-4322
EK-3015
EK-145
EK-111
EK-6110
EK-6111
EK-1524
EK-1523
EK-6120
EK-1533
EK-1504
EK-6231
EK-4337
EK-4290
EK-1551
EK-1517
EK-6288
EK-4575

CANTER
CANTER

E2 PLUS
CANTER
JAMBO 2016/3320
IN LINE

IN LINE
ROTARY PUMP
FC305

ROTARY PUMP
FC 305

FC 407

FC 407

TEMPO TRAX
1312/1610
1210E, SE
1210E, SE

IN LINE

IN LINE
ROTARY PUMP
CUMMINS
CUMMINS
CUMMINS-1613
CUMMINS / EX
CUMMINS / EX
CUMMINS
1210 SE, 1312
1613, 1613SE, 2515
CUMMINS / EX
CUMMINS
CUMMINS
CUMMINS / EX
CUMMINS
HITACHI EX 100

APPLICATION

OolL

BY PASS

AR

FUEL

OoIL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

OoIL

FUEL ELEMENT
OIL

oIL

OoIL

AR

STEERING

OIL

OlL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

FUEL

AR

AR

OIL

AR

OIL & FUEL
OIL

FUEL STRAINER
FUEL STRAINER
OIL+FUEL
OIL+FUEL
WATER SEPARATOR
AR

MRP ~

157.00
321.00
1964.00
135.00
350.00
88.00
64.00
79.00
59.00
132.00
59.00
188.00
109.00
710.00
182.00
191.00
279.00
113.00
93.00
109.00
201.00
304.00
1555.00
2274.00
285.00
2045.00
387.00
459.00
139.00
139.00
597.00
856.00
1027.00
2045.00

10203204
P 1301240

9451037407
001231197R911019343\018888

76324403002

P1300640

9451037409
278609119904
278609119903
252509130202
885409041613
278618139902
885409052516
252518130139

FF5479
FF5522

252509120239
885409052516

LCV-HCV
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VEHICLE PART NO APPLICATION MRP ™ OEM PART NO
TATA EK-4576 HITACHI AR 16400 e
EK-4577 HITACHI EX20 AR 2274.00 885409041613
EK-4556 CUMMINS / EX AIR (OUTER) 1888.00 278609139908
EK-4557 CUMMINS / EX AR (INNER) 637.00 278609139909
EK-4543 CUMMINS (INNER) AR 573.00 278609139911
EK-4544 CUMMINS (OUTER) AR 1727.00 27869139910
EK-1516 CUMMINS OIL-+FUEL 73200 e
EK-4331* OLD MODEL STEERING HYDRAULIC OIL 42200007
EK-4374* NEW MODEL STEERING HYDRAULIC OIL 7632141102
PUMPSET EK-6327 DIESEL ENGINE ol 18100 e
MAHINDRA EK-6275 Glo ol 12400 e
EK-6282 MAXXIMO olL 138.00 0303BNO050N >
EK-4340 MAXXIMO FUEL 270.00 1001CAAI031IN
EK-4622 MAXXIMO AR 329.00 0313AAU00960N U
EK-288 Glo FUEL 79.00 9451037407
EK-6168 CHAMP ol 8000 e I
EK-6338 MAXXIMO NEW ol 180.00 e -
EK-4367 m2DiCR Engines FUEL 210.00 0305DABO058IN
EK-4638* G0 PETROL FUEL 0313AA0015IN >
SWARAJ MAZDA EK-6088 ALL MODELS BY PASS 237.00 O
EK-3993 ALL MODELS FUEL 206.00
EK-6200 ALL MODELS olL 501.00 _l
EK-6046 ALL MODELS olL 437.00
EK-4637 MAZDA AR
ASHOK LEYLAND EK-106 IN LINE FUEL 88.00
EK-186 IN LINE FUEL 64.00
EK-288 ROTARY PUMP FUEL 79.00
EK-3410 ALU-370 olL 147.00
EK-4322 ALU-370 olL 279.00
EK-1523 TURBO AR 2274.00
EK-4299 HINO ENGINE ol 275.00
EK-1501 ALU-370 OlL & FUEL 274.00
EK-6090 CARGO ol 442,00 98432642
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VEHICLE PART NO MODEL APPLICATION MRP ~ OEM PART NO

ASHOK LEYLAND EK-4625 DOSTH AR

ASHOK LEYLAND EK-6090 HINO olL 442.00 98432642W

HINO EK-4122 HINO olL 182.00 P3101040
EK-6237 WATER SEPARATOR FUEL 1027.00 F8835100
EK-106 IN LINE FUEL 88.00 P 1301240
EK-186 IN LINE FUEL 6400 e
EK-288 ROTARY PUMP FUEL 79.00

TATA 407,709 & EK-3975 TATA 407 olL 118.00

TURBO EK-1522 TATA 407 JUMBO AR 1164.00
EK-288 ROTARY PUMP FUEL 79.00 9451037407
EK-6249 ACE olL 126.00 2790018130103
EK-4593 MAGIC / ACE AR 770.00 278809130114 >
EK-1553 TATA 709 AR 1365.00 252709130330/29
EK-1556 407 TURBO EX AR 196400 e U
EK-4551 407 AIR( INNER) 290.00 252 501940 133
EK-4552 407 AIR(OUTER) 934.00 252 501940 134 I
EK-1557 407 KIT 255.00 .
EK-6303 TATA 709,1109 BSlII olL 383.00 >
EK-4602 TATA 207 AR 756.00
EK-4567 TATA 1613 AR 43700 e O
EK-4568 TATA 1613 AR 1291.00 _l
EK-1524 TATA 1613 AIR SET 1555.00 252509130202
EK-4608 ACE AR 55000 e
EK-4636 ACE 1 TONER AR 286409139904
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VEHICLE PART NO  MODEL APPLICATION TYPE MRP ~ OEM
HERO EK-4344 SUPER SPLENDOR, NXG, PASSION PRO, GLAMOUR AR PAPER 98.00 17213KTC900S
EK-5080 SPLENDOR, SPLENDOR PLUS, PASSION , PASSION PLUS & CD DAWN AR FOAM 88.00 17211KCCY00LS
EK-5084 SPLENDOR, SPLENDOR PLUS, PASSION , PASSION PLUS & CD DAWN AR OUTER MESH 44.00 17213KCCI00LS
EK-5068* PLEASURE AR PLASTIC MOLDED 17211KVP900S
EK-5069* HUNK/ CBZ EXTREME AR PLASTIC MOLDED 17211KVN900S
ROYAL ENFIELD EK-4345 MACHISMO, ELECTRA, THUNDERBIRD, UCE olL PAPER 31.00 500613/A L
EK-4615 THUNDERBIRD, ENFIELD, CLASSIC 350CC (NEW MODELS) AR PU 120.00 143548/A m
EK-4350 OLD MODELS olL FELT 22.00 14002916 —
EK-4380 BULLET OLD MODELS AR FELT+MESH 75.00 110673 w
EK-4674* THUNDER BIRD 500CC AR PU 521172IA m
BAJAJ EK-4346 DISCOVER 125ST/ 100M/ 100T, CALIBER, PULSAR 135 OIL PAPER 29.00 Dd12181 :
EK-5078 DISCOVER 125CC, DISCOVER 150CC, 100CC, 125ST AR FOAM 73.00 DS121020 ;
EK-5079 PLATINA 100CC, CT100, CALIBER, BOXER AR FOAM 64.00 DP1210034
EK-5081 XCD 125CC & 135 CC AR FOAM 68.00 JA581006 m
EK-5082 PULSAR DTS- AR FOAM 64.00 36DK0015
EK-5088 200 NS AR PU 120.00 JL581009 w
EK-4365 200 NS olL PAPER 50.00 JG71014
EK-5097 DISCOVER 125ST, DISCOVER 100M, DISCOVER 100T AR PAPER 130.00 Jz581032 N
HONDA EK-4348 ACTIVA - OLD MODEL AR PAPER 138.00 17211-KPL-841
EK-4349 ACTIVA - NEW MODEL AR PAPER 147.00 17211-KPW-D00
EK-5087 CB SHINE, CBF STUNNER AR PLASTIC MOLDED | 90.00 17211-KWF-950
EK-5074 AVIATOR & DIO NEW MODEL, ACTIVA-i & ACTIVA (HET MODELS) AR PLASTIC MOLDED | 160.00 17210-KVT-940
EK-5094 CB UNICORN, CB UNICORN DAZZLER/ CB TRIGGER AR PLASTIC MOLDED | 75.00 17211-KSP-900
EK-5100* DREAM YUGA/ DREAM NEO AR PLASTIC MOLDED 17211-K14-900
m EK-5072* CB TWISTER AR PLASTIC MOLDED 17211-KWS-900
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VEHICLE PART NO MODEL APPLICATION TYPE OEM

SUZUKI EK4357 HAYATE 125CC, SWISH 125CC, ACCESS 125 CC ol PAPER 26.00 16510M33600
EK-5093 ACCESS 125 CC, SWISH 125CC AR PLASTICMOLDED | 85.00 13780-33670-000

YAMAHA EK4347 FZ SERIES ol PAPER 31.00 21CE34400000
EK-4379 RI5 ol PAPER 74.00 38BE34400000

Vs EK-4250 APACHE-ALL SERIES ol PAPER 2200 M1080540

2WHEELER | g 4259 VICTOR ol PAPER 35.00 N2080860 =
EK5075 SCOOTY PEP, PLUS AR FOAM 73.00 K3040100 ()]
EK5077 WEGO 100CC,125CC AR FOAM 100.00 K6040200 —
EK4620* | STAR CITY 110CC NEW MODEL/PHOENIX 125CC AR STF TYPE R3040130CN ()]

PIAGGIO EK6168 APE ol SPIN ON 80.00 (D)
EK-288 APE FUEL colL 79.00 :
EK-4613 APE AR PLASTICMOLDED 250,00
EK4626* | APENEW MODEL AR STF TYPE D-42502 ;

MAHINDRA | EK5076 DURO, FLYTE, RODEO RZ AR FOAM 73.00 17211-HPA000

BAJAJ EK-4250 RE 205 CNG ol PAPER 22.00 m

SWHEELER " g5018 RE 4S CNG 3 WHEELER AR PU 130,00 AAL21056 oa
EK4300%  3W205CNG AR PU ALL21062
EK6378* | RE COMPACT CNG 45 ol SPIN ON ANI01190 Q\|
EK-465L* RE COMPACT CNG 45 AR PU AAL21150

Vs EK5085 KING CNG AR FOAM 137.00 64040090

3 WHEELER EK-4364 KING CNG ol PAPER 44,00 64080260
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VEHICLE PART NO MODEL

APPLICATION TYPE

FILTERS




PRODUCT
NEXTGEN PLUS 15W-40

NEXTGEN 15W-40

MAHI SUPER 20W-40

MAHI 20W-40

HYDRA32
HYDRA46

HYDRAG8

PART NO

NXP 1
NXP 3
NXP 35
NXP 4
NXP 5
NXP 75
NXP 10
NXP 15
NXP 20
NX 1
NX 3
NX 4
NX 5
NX 75
NX 10
NX 15
NX 20
MS 1
MS 5
MS 75
MS 10
MS 20
MA 1
MA 5
MA 75
MA 10
MA 20
HY 325
HY 32 20
HY 46 5
HY 46 20
HY 68 5
HY 68 20

SPECIFICATIONS

API CI-4/SL
API CI-4/SL
API CI-4/SL
API Cl-4/SL
API CI-4/SL
API CI-4/SL
API CI-4/SL
API CI-4/SL
API Cl-4/SL
API CF-4/SG
API CF-4/SG
API CF-4/SG
API CF-4/SG
API CF-4/SG
API CF-4/SG
API CF-4/SG
API CF-4/SG
API CF4

API CF4

API CF4

API CF4

API CF4

API CF

API CF

API CF

API CF

API CF

ISO VG 32
ISO VG 32
ISO VG 46
ISO VG 46
ISO VG 68
ISO VG 68

MRP ~

307.00

896.00

1028.00
1197.00
1462.00
2152.00
2859.00
4234.00
5606.00
260.00

758.00

1020.00
1237.00
1830.00
2424.00
3620.00
4738.00
294.00

1397.00
2054.00
2728.00
5344.00
252.00

1197.00
1769.00
2344.00
4577.00

1152.00
3400.00
1152.00
3400.00

Lubricants




PRODUCT PART NO SPECIFICATIONS
GEROL 80 80W-90 GE 801 MIL-L-2105 APl GL-4 1. 263.00
GE 805 MIL-L-2105 APl GL-4 5 Itr
GE 8020 MIL-L-2105 APl GL-4 20 Ir. 5045.00
GEROL 85 85W-140 GE 851 MIL-L-2105D APIGL-5 1. 280.00
GE 855 MIL-L-2105D APIGL-5 5 Itr 1318.00
GE 8520 MIL-L-2105D APIGL-5 20 Itr. 5053.00
GEROL90 SAE 90 GE 901 MIL-L-2105 & API GL-4 1. 256.00
GE 905 MIL-L-2105 & API GL-4 5 Itr 1217.00
GE 9020 MIL-L-2105 & API GL-4 20 Ir. 4660.00
VROOM PLUS 20W-40 VR 09 API SMICF & JASO MA2 0.9 1tr. m
VR 1 API SMICF & JASO MA2 1.
VR 20 API SMICF & JASO MA2 20 Itr ot
VROOM 20W-40 VR 09 API SJ/CF & JASO MA 0.9 ftr. 236.00 C
VR1 API SJ/CF & JASO MA 1 258.00
VR 20 API SJ/CF & JASO MA 20 Itr 4703.00 CU
BULL T 15W50 BI3 API SLICF 35 I, 252.00 0
VICTRA XTREME 5W-30 Vx5 500 API SM/CF 500 ml =
VX5 3 API SM/CF 3. 1002.00 [
VX5 35 API SM/CF 351tr. 1150.00
VX5 5 API SM/CF 5 Itr 1461.00 0
VICTRA XTREME 10W-40 VX10 500 API SM/CF 500 ml =
VX10 1 API SM/CF 1.
VX103 API SM/CF 3. 1002.00 _|
VX10 4 API SM/CF 41, 1340.00
VX105 API SM/CF 5 Itr. 1461.00
VICTRA 20W-50 Vil API SF/CC 1. 252.00
Vi3 API SF/CC 3. 734.00
VI 35 API SF/CC 351 842.00
PRIME TQ OIL TQ 250 250 m 80.00
TQ 500 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION FLUID MEETING GM TYPE A SUFFIXA | 500 ml 154.00
Q1 REQUIREMENTS 1. 272.00
Q5 5 Itr 1296.00
m HARYALI PUMPSET HR 35 API CC 351tr. 823.00

* All Products Also available in 210 lItrs



PRODUCT

PART NO
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* All Products Also available in 210 lItrs
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